Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 5 October 2022 at 7:54 am.

Horse Date

Akahata 5 Oct
Berkeley Square 8 Oct
Earthquake 6 Oct
Indictment 6 Oct
Merlin's Charm 5 Oct

Race

Canterbury Park #6
Caulfield #2

Ayr #2
Townsville #4
Sae#7

Score/ Barrier
Starts

5/1 12
6/3 7
42/8 6
3/1 7
2/1 2

Fred
Factor

0.4
-04

13

Months
Idle

Form
Score
14.4
7.6
6.0
113
49

FormRunner 12.3

BLP

NPhOON

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg
Factor

124

9.4
10.0

Page 1/1

6.6
6.0
8.3

Horse

Miss Quoted
Sedition
Tijuana
White Boots

Date

6 Oct
5 Oct
8 Oct
6 Oct

Race

York #7
Canterbury Park #8
Caulfield #2
Gosford #3

Score/
Starts
211
2/1
22/5
2/1

Barrier

10
11
10
2

Fred
Factor
-3.7
-0.7

Months
Idle

o

Form
Score
12.3

153

11.0

31

BLP

(S NN

Vaue

7.7
5.7
9.0
8.9

Emerg
Factor
6.3
10.3
10.0
-0.9


http://www.tcpdf.org

