FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 5 October 2022 at 7:54 am.

Horse	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Horse Factor	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor
Akahata	5 Oct	Canterbury Park #6	5/1	12	0.4		14.4	2		12.4 Miss Quoted	6 Oct	York #7	2/1	10	-3.7		12.3	2	7.7	6.3
Berkeley Square	8 Oct	Caulfield #2	6/3	7	-0.4	0	7.6	0	9.4	6.6 Sedition	5 Oct	Canterbury Park #8	2/1	11	-0.7		15.3	4	5.7	10.3
Earthquake	6 Oct	Ayr #2	42/8	6			6.0	0	10.0	6.0 Tijuana	8 Oct	Caulfield #2	22/5	10		0	11.0	1	9.0	10.0
Indictment	6 Oct	Townsville #4	3/1	7	1.3		11.3	4		8.3 White Boots	6 Oct	Gosford #3	2/1	2	-2.9	8	3.1	1	8.9	-0.9
Merlin's Charm	5 Oct	Sale #7	2/1	2	1.9	7	4.9	2		3.9										